表一.  二○○六年六月發出的警告及信號
Table 1  Warnings and Signals issued in June 2006

	警告/信號種類
	開始時間
Beginning Time
	終結時間
Ending Time

	Type of Warnings/Signals
	日/月
day/month
	時
hour
	日/月
day/month
	時
hour

	熱帶氣旋警告信號
Tropical Cyclone Warning Signals

熱帶氣旋名稱
信號
Name of Tropical Cyclone
Signal Number

杰拉華
Jelawat
1



	27/6


	0940

	28/6


	1840



	暴雨警告信號
Rainstorm Warning Signals 

黃色 Amber

紅色 Red

黃色 Amber

黃色 Amber

黃色 Amber

紅色 Red

黑色 Black

紅色 Red

黃色 Amber

黃色 Amber

黃色 Amber

紅色 Red


	 2/6

 2/6

 2/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

13/6

13/6


	1035

1055

1445

0200

1025

1055

1115

1330

1420

2040

0335

0415


	 2/6

 2/6

 2/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

13/6

13/6


	1055

1445

1530

0300

1055

1115

1330

1420

1520

2230

0415

0535



	山泥傾瀉警告
Landslip Warning
	 2/6

 9/6


	1400

1430
	 2/6

 9/6
	2215

1720

	雷暴警告
Thunderstorm Warning
	 1/6

 1/6

 2/6

 2/6

 2/6

 2/6

 2/6

 3/6

 3/6

 5/6

 6/6

 7/6

 8/6

 9/6

 9/6

12/6

12/6

13/6

18/6

18/6

18/6

19/6

19/6

20/6

20/6

20/6

20/6

21/6

21/6

21/6

22/6

26/6

27/6

27/6

28/6

28/6

29/6

29/6

30/6

30/6


	0430

1120

0005

0715

1615

1740

2215

1050

1530

0745

0910

0925

2250

0725

1800

0930

1335

0215

1330

1450

2130

0600

1115

1055

1320

1810

2345

1040

1320

1535

0830

1313

0640

1215

0905

1620

0820

1120

0145

1040
	 1/6

 1/6

 2/6

 2/6

 2/6

 2/6

 3/6

 3/6

 3/6

 5/6

 6/6

 7/6

 9/6

 9/6

 9/6

12/6

12/6

13/6

18/6

18/6

18/6

19/6

19/6

20/6

20/6

20/6

21/6

21/6

21/6

21/6

22/6

26/6

27/6

27/6

28/6

28/6

29/6

29/6

30/6

30/6
	0900

1445

0200

1515

1645

2100

0600

1400

1630

0845

1015

1030

0600

1520

2300

1030

1445

0700

1430

1700

2300

0900

1315

1200

1630

1915

0500

1245

1430

1645

1500

1415

0900

1415

1600

1800

1000

1230

0600

1145

	新界北部水浸特別報告
Special Announcement on Flooding

in the Northern New Territories
	 9/6


	1040
	 9/6
	1600

	酷熱天氣警告
Very Hot Weather Warning
	23/6


	1630
	25/6
	1620
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